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SURFACES 
Surface of constructed area
Surface of communal area
Surface of terrace area

TOTAL SURFACE 

151,55 m²
6,47 m²
77,84 m²

235,86 m²

Surface of utilised area
Surface of utilised terrace area
Surface of utilised garden area  126,01 m²

68,93 m²
50,20 m² 

Block C 

APARTMENT 702 
3 BEDROOMS 
BLOCK C. STAIRCASE 7 GROUND FLOOR

APARTAMENTO 702
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In compliance with the DECREE of the Junta de Andalucía 218/2005, the useful surface of exterior floor 
spaces which are for the private use of the dwellings means 50% of the actual surface to a maximum of 

10% the useful enclosed surface.

Information, computer graphics and graphic documentation that appear in this brochure are indicative, 
finishes may include extras not included are subject to changes arising from final project and its 
construction. All the furniture is merely decorative. The other information referred to in R.D.218/2005 of 

the Government of Andalusia, is available in our offices for consultation.
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